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VBET League
2022/23 28th round, Match #224

Thursday, 25.05.2023, 14:00, SKIF, Lviv. 25°C.

«Lviv» Lviv

0 : 1

«Chornomorets» Odesa

34 Olkhovyi Illia
45 Sasovskyi Maksym
13 Mykhavko Taras
77 Hryso Maksym (C)
17 Kuzyk Denys
6 Alibekov Akhmed
27 Mykhailiv Vitalii
87 Myshenko Bohdan
21 Bieliaiev Oleksandr
19 Mykhailiv Roman
11 Buhai Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Sharun Volodymyr
24 Mudryi Maksym
26 Nykytiuk Roman
2 Kyrychok Mykola
3 Siminin Serhii
4 Vovkun Artem
33 Mylchenko Artem
91 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian
9 Remeniak Artur
10 Bohunov Iaroslav
20 Herych Vladyslav

Coach
Bezsmertnyi Anatolii

44 Past Yevhen
9 Putria Illia (C)
3 Yermakov Vitalii
79 Saliuk Volodymyr
45 Braharu Maksym
23 Vasiliev Oleksandr
29 Bilyi Maksym
7 Kuzik Orest
10 Hadida Guy
20 Avahimian Artur
19 Alefirenko Danyil

Substitutes
12 Nepogodov Dmytro
1 Varakuta Danylo
8 Zadoia Yevhenii
33 Selin Yevgen
89 Politylo Sergey
77 Shtohrin Andrii
11 Gladkyy Oleksandr
17 Yusov Dmytro
31 Chertkoiev Inal
25 Voitikhovskyi Maksym

Coach
Hryhorchuk Roman

Referee:
Romaniuk Anastasia
Assistant 1:
Matiash Viktor
Assistant 2:
Berkut Oleksandr
4th Official:
Afanasiev Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Kutakov Dmytro

Delegate:
Derevianko Yaroslav
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VBET League, 2022/23, 28th round, Match #224
Thursday, 25.05.2023, 14:00, SKIF, Lviv. 25°C.

«Lviv» Lviv 0 : 1 «Chornomorets» Odesa
87 Myshenko Bohdan 1'

23' 79 Saliuk Volodymyr

11 Buhai Vladyslav
20 Herych Vladyslav 46'

6 Alibekov Akhmed
9 Remeniak Artur 61'

21 Bieliaiev Oleksandr
4 Vovkun Artem 61'

65' 10 Hadida Guy

17 Kuzyk Denys
2 Kyrychok Mykola 67'

67' 10 Hadida Guy
89 Politylo Sergey

13 Mykhavko Taras
26 Nykytiuk Roman 72'

13 Mykhavko Taras 72'

73' 20 Avahimian Artur
25 Voitikhovskyi Maksym

80' 25 Voitikhovskyi Maksym
77 Shtohrin Andrii

82' 3 Yermakov Vitalii
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